

City of Alexandria

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	BZA 0032	2017- 2	Name:	3841 Elbert Aveune
Туре:	BZA	Case	Status:	Failed
File created:	1/16	5/2018	In control:	Board of Zoning Appeals
On agenda:	6/14	/2018	Final action	:
Title:	BZA #2017-0032 3841 Elbert Avenue Public hearing and consideration of a request for an after-the-fact variance to allow a fence taller than 6.00 feet in the required side and rear yards to remain; zoned RB/Residential Townhouse. Applicant: Sean Kumar			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:	Variance			
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. BZA2017-0032 Staff Report, 2. Additional Information			
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action Result
6/14/2018	1	Board of Zoning Appeals	(denied
2/8/2018	1	Board of Zoning Appeals	(deferred

BZA #2017-0032

3841 Elbert Avenue

Public hearing and consideration of a request for an after-the-fact variance to allow a fence taller than 6.00 feet in the required side and rear yards to remain; zoned RB/Residential Townhouse. Applicant: Sean Kumar

City of Alexandria